Allegato 2 .
Immediatamen
te Finanziabili

Graduatoria Provvisoria: BENEVENTO - Completa: domande immediatamente finanziabili

POS.

10

11

Codice
Barre

54250433395

54250432579

54250433254

54250424576

54250427546

54250431829

54250386478

54250433213

54250433619

54250432355

54250390900

Numero
Protocollo

AGEA.ASR.2017.996
049

AGEA.ASR.2017.995
466

AGEA.ASR.2017.995
731

AGEA.ASR.2017.991
792

AGEA.ASR.2017.993
100

AGEA.ASR.2017.995
004

AGEA.ASR.2017.947
546

AGEA.ASR.2017.995
700

AGEA.ASR.2017.995
841

AGEA.ASR.2017.995
359

AGEA.ASR.2017.983
041

Data
Protocollo

22/09/2017

22/09/2017

22/09/2017

18/09/2017

19/09/2017

22/09/2017

06/09/2017

22/09/2017

22/09/2017

22/09/2017

11/09/2017

CUAA

***OMISSIS*** *%

***OMISSIS*** *%

***OMISSIS*** *%

***OMISSIS*** *%

***OMISSIS*** *%

***OMISSIS*** *%

***OMISSIS*** *%

***OMISSIS*** *%

***OMISSIS*** *%

***OMISSIS*** *%

***OMISSIS*** *%

Beneficiario Spesa
Ammessa
PETRILLO € 144.280,13
ROCCO
ANTONIO
MATURO € 46.383,73
ROCCO
MARINO € 65.978,99
MARIANGELA
CIVITILLO € 104.082,67
DONATO
LEONE € 155.594,26
PASQUALE
ANGELO
VELARDO € 211.344,21
CRISTINA
SPINA
FAPPIANO € 222.311,80
IOLANDA
VITELLI € 112.365,52
GIUSEPPANTO
NIO
ORSINO € 149.581,14
ALESSANDRO
AFFINITO € 187.242,95
ROBERTA
RICCITELLI € 27.995,81
TOMMASINA

Contributo
Ammesso

€ 144.280,13

€ 46.383,73

€65.978,99

€ 104.082,67

€ 155.594,26

€ 211.344,21

€ 222.311,80

€ 112.365,52

€ 149.581,14

€ 187.242,95

€ 27.995,81

fonte: http://burc.regione.campania.it

PT.
Tot.
64
63
63

62

62
62

62

59

59
59

57



12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

54250390876

54250431134

54250432397

54250388789

54250434930

54250434617

54250435457

54250419741

54250431621

AGEA.ASR.2017.983
032

AGEA.ASR.2017.994
867

AGEA.ASR.2017.995
367

AGEA.ASR.2017.960
042

AGEA.ASR.2017.996
118

AGEA.ASR.2017.996
062

AGEA.ASR.2017.996
225

AGEA.ASR.2017.990
747

AGEA.ASR.2017.994
965

11/09/2017

21/09/2017

22/09/2017

08/09/2017

22/09/2017

22/09/2017

22/09/2017

17/09/2017

21/09/2017

***OMISSIS*** *%

***OMISSIS*** *%

***OMISSIS*** *%

***OMISSIS*** *%

***OMISSIS*** *%

***OMISSIS*** *%

***OMISSIS*** *%

***OMISSIS*** *%

***OMISSIS*** *%

CRETA
IMMACOLATA

D'ALESSIO
DOMENICO

DE NUNZIO
GIOVANNI

MATURO
DOMENICO
ROCCO
FLORIO
ANTONIO
DOMENICO
BENEDETTO
VINCENZO

FLORIO ANNA

MEGLIO
NICOLA

LISONE ANNA

FILOMENA

€ 103.923,17

€ 152.696,48

€ 155.062,21

€ 165.544,64

€ 204.610,74

€ 207.629,64

€ 239.259,39

€ 189.180,21

€63.983,37 €63.983,37

€ 103.923,17

€ 152.696,48

€ 155.062,21

€ 165.544,64

€ 204.610,74

€ 207.629,64

€ 239.259,39

€ 189.180,21

fonte: http://burc.regione.campania.it

57

57

57

57

57

57

57

57

56
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